LSD12024
Features
IP rating IP20
Dimmable Option No
LED Lifetime L70 50,000h
Installation Information
Input 220-240V AC
Maximum Ambient Temperature -15°C - 45°C
Weight 425g
Double Insulation Yes
Inrush Current 36A 0.183ms
Construction Material Polycarbonate
UK Bathroom Zone N/A
SELV SELV
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) 2
Case Temperature (tc = °C) 90
Install Connector Type Terminals 0.75-1.5mm²
Connection Output Terminals
UK Protection
Mains Surge, Short / Open
Circuit
Power Factor 0.9
Electrical Characteristics
Driver Rated Wattage Driver Input
Current
Driver Input Voltage Drive Current Driver Output Voltage Power Factor
120W 0.64A 220-240VAC, 50-60Hz 5A max 24V DC 0.9
Wiring Information
Input Cable Type 0.75 - 1.5mm2
Output Cable Type 0.75 - 1.5mm2
24V Driver
Warranty 5 years
Guarantee
Features & benefits
01604 495 151 | sales@collingwoodgroup.com | collingwoodlighting.com | collingwoodlighting collingwoodlighting collingwoodled
Wiring & drivers specification sheet